
Spring 2024

U10

House League Schedule
U10 play 7v7 including goal keeper for four (4) 12-minute periods with a size 4 ball.

Games are preceded by a ½-hour practice session.

Date Time Field 6 Field 7
Sat. April 20 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Yellow v Purple

10:30am practice – 11:00am game Green v Blue Red v Orange

Wed. April 24 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Yellow
Thu. April 25 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Orange v Green Blue v Purple

Sat. April 27 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Yellow v Green
10:30am practice – 11:00am game Orange v Blue Red v Purple

Wed. May 1 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Orange
Thu. May 2 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Greenv v Purple Yellow v Blue

Sat. May 4 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Green v Blue Orange v Purple
10:30am practice – 11:00am game Red v Yellow

Wed. May 8 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Purple
Thu. May 9 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Yellow v Green Orange v Blue

Sat. May 11 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Yellow v Blue Green v Purple
10:30am practice – 11:00am game Red v Orange

Wed. May 15 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Yellow
Thu. May 16 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Green v Blue Orange v Purple

Sat. May 18 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Yellow v Purple
10:30am practice – 11:00am game Red v Blue Orange v Green

Wed. May 22 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Purple
Thu. May 23 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Yellow v Green Orange v Blue

Sat. June 1 8:30am practice - 9:00am game Orange v Yellow
10:30am practice – 11:00am game Blue v Purple Red v Green

Wed. June 5 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Red v Orange
Thu. June 6 6:00pm practice - 6:30pm game Green v Purple Yellow v Blue

Sat. June 8 9:00am - 11:00am ALL TEAMS ALL TEAMS
House League Tournament

** Beestera Soccer Clinics to improve personal skills are included in your registration!

Dates: Mondays from April 22 - June 3 (no session on Monday May 27)

Time: 7pm - 8pm for U10, U12 & U15


